
Level: 1

AM7

Penalties Time Total Pens Penalties Time Total Pens Place JP pts

101 Mandy Armeni JR Smythesdale 0 77.6 0 0 41.1 o 1 2

102 Alicia Ivory Rok Posta Smythesdale 0 76.2 0 4 43.6 4 2 1

Round 1 Round 2



Level: 1

Points Time Place JP pts

101 Mandy Armeni JR Smythesdale 44 60.37 1 2

102 Alicia Ivory Rok Posta Smythesdale 31 61.93 2 1

Accumulator



Level: 2 AM7

Penalties Time Time Faults Total Pens Penalties Time Total Pens Place JP pts

200 Sally Jackson Witness Mt Duneed 12 86.83 0 5 2

201 Vickey White Desert Master Peninsula 8 84.21 8 4 3

202 Meg Small Foxcote Frankincense Rokewood 4 83.92 4 3 4

203 Samantha Jeffreys Escadrille Connewarre 0 81.37 0 0 37.86 0 1 6

204 Tony Blanchard Ace Bendigo Family SCR

205 Tahlia Sikic Shory Park Penny Black Surfcoast 12 94.71 0 12 6 1

206 Tahli Shakespeare Meringa Sienna Salute Mt Duneed 0 82.52 0 0 0 42.14 0 2 5

Round 1 Round 2



Level: 2

Accumulator

Points Time Time Pen Place JP pts

200 Sally Jackson Witness Mt Duneed 30.25 116.69 8.75 5 1

201 Vickey White Desert Master Peninsula 44 67.25 3 3

202 Meg Small Foxcote Frankincense Rokewood 44 65.08 2 4

203 Samantha Jeffreys Escadrille Connewarre 44 53.21 1 5

204 Tony Blanchard Ace Bendigo Family scr

205 Tahlia Sikic Shory Park Penny Black Surfcoast scr

206 Tahli Shakespeare Meringa Sienna Salute Mt Duneed 41 66.29 4 2



Level: 3 AM7

Penalties Time Pens Time Total Pens Penalties Time Total Pens Place JP pts

301 Natalie Waters Arlo the Magnificent Bendigo Family scr

302 Emily Havard Phoenix Westcoast 8 0 95.87 8 9 1

303 Natalia Bognar Valdeon Gisborne 0 0 86.26 0 0 40.65 0 1 9

304 Susan Williams Purple Rain Bulla 0 0 88.88 0 4 44.66 4 4 6

305 Jacqui Hogan Riverview Iris Bendigo Family 0 0 95.88 0 0 51.36 0 3 7

306 Chris Harding Maustro Westcoast 4 2.25 114.4 6.25 0 6 4

307 Amy Tubbs Mondo Warranooke 8 0 75.6 8 7 3

308 Samantha Jeffreys Mycuppatea Connewarre 8 0 86.37 8 8 2

309 Tony Blanchard Easy Bendigo Family 4 0 85.22 4 5 5

310 Ashleigh Havard Lexi Westcoast 0 0 83.68 0 0 45.75 0 2 8

Round 1 Round 2



Level: 3

Points Time Place JP pts

301 Natalie Waters Arlo the MagnificentBendigo Family

302 Emily Havard Phoenix Westcoast 37 76.26 8 2

303 Natalia Bognar Valdeon Gisborne 44 60.34 3 7

304 Susan Williams Purple RainBulla 44 67.65 4 6

305 Jacqui Hogan Riverview IrisBendigo Family 31 80.64 9 1

306 Chris Harding Maustro Westcoast 41.25 92.99 7 3

307 Amy Tubbs Mondo Warranooke 44 79.57 6 4

308 Samantha Jeffreys MycuppateaConnewarre 44 57.93 2 8

309 Tony Blanchard Easy Bendigo Family 44 49.31 1 9

310 Ashleigh Havard Lexi Westcoast 44 70.75 5 5

Accumulator



Level: 4 AM7

Penalties Time Time Pens Total Pens Penalties Time Total Pens Place JP pts

402 Mandy Baker Cool Bart Westcoast 0 87.05 0 0 0 41.92 0 2 11

403 Jasmine Cotton Firewoman JurAvon Park 0 79.49 0 0 0 42.16 0 3 10

404 Kara Zwarteveen Roy Warranooke 0 75.55 0 0 0 42.97 0 5 8

405 Frank Rigg Evie Colac scr

406 Tiarne Long Ace Westcoast 8 96.45 0 8 9 4

407 Emily Culhane Novak Warranooke 4 99.88 0 4 10 3

408 Mandy Armeni Ditch Smythesdale 4 95.26 0 4 hc hc

409 Rebecca Ginnane Rich Angel Smythesdale 4 80.85 0 4 8 5

410 Ronel Blanchard Luna-Tic Bendigo Family 4 72.93 0 4 7 6

411 Louise Hay Tapu Heir Apparent Lancefield 0 83.23 0 0 0 41.85 0 1 12

412 Nick Ednie Lansdowne Crusader Sunbury 4 102.8 0 4 12 1

413 Emma Harper ChaCha Westcoast 4 101.02 4 11 2

414 Graham Kelly Bluee Rosedale scr

416 Kathryn Tolo Broadhangar Dual Strike Bulla 0 82.92 0 0 0 44.11 0 6 7

417 Amy Tubbs Brief Glance Warranooke 0 75.78 0 0 0 42.78 0 4 9

Round 1 Round 2



Level: 4

Points Time Place JP pts

402 Mandy Baker Cool Bart Westcoast 44 69.31 3

403 Jasmine Cotton Firewoman JurAvon Park 44 73.91 6

404 Kara Zwarteveen Roy Warranooke 44 72.71 4

405 Frank Rigg Evie Colac scr

406 Tiarne Long Ace Westcoast 31.25 112.58 11

407 Emily Culhane Novak Warranooke 44 87.51 8

408 Mandy Armeni Ditch Smythesdale 43.5 91.82 hc hc

409 Rebecca Ginnane Rich Angel Smythesdale 43 79.20 10

410 Ronel Blanchard Luna-Tic Bendigo Family 44 65.20 2

411 Louise Hay Tapu Heir Apparent Lancefield 44 72.90 5

412 Nick Ednie Lansdowne Crusader Sunbury 44 59.28 1

413 Emma Harper ChaCha Westcoast 43 77.26 9

414 Graham Kelly Bluee Rosedale scr

416 Kathryn Tolo Broadhangar Dual Strike Bulla 44 83.71 7

417 Amy Tubbs Brief Glance Warranooke 12 54.75 12

Accumulator



Level: 5 AM7

Penalties Time Time Pens Total Pens Penalties Time Total Pens Place JP pts

502 Ebony Deglaitis Pegasus lodge welcome stranger Mt Duneed 4 84.94 0 4 7 3

503 Phillip Pannell Lilly Colac scr

504 Liz Laver Salvatore Mt Duneed 4 96.93 0 4 8 2

505 Laura Petschel-Middleton Belle Westcoast 0 86.5 0 0 0 52.77 0 3 7

506 Aimee Conroy Blueschance Mytee Early Smythesdale scr

507 Amber Rutherford Didn't Turn Up Westcoast 0 92.37 0 0 0 50.98 0 2 8

508 Gabrielle Eaton Overflow Larrikan Warranooke 4 121.1 1.5 5.5 9 1

509 Jennie Epstein Morningside Exception Westcoast 0 76.5 0 0 E E 5 5

510 Anne Bognar Boh Gisborne 0 79.28 0 0 0 44.42 0 1 9

511 Holley Beaton Junior Westcoast 4 75.71 0 4 6 4

513 Sarah Kelly Grand Entrance Westcoast 0 97.4 0 0 4 47.11 4 4 6

Round 1 Round 2



Level: 5

Points Time Time Pens Place JP pts

502 Ebony Deglaitis Pegasus lodge welcome stranger Mt Duneed 44 75.56 2 8

503 Phillip Pannell Lilly Colac scr

504 Liz Laver Salvatore Mt Duneed 29 93.32 9 1

505 Laura Petschel-Middleton Belle Westcoast 44 75.67 3 7

506 Aimee Conroy Blueschance Mytee Early Smythesdale scr

507 Amber Rutherford Didn't Turn Up Westcoast 44 79.59 5 5

508 Gabrielle Eaton Overflow Larrikan Warranooke 42.25 105.55 1.75 8 2

509 Jennie Epstein Morningside Exception Westcoast 44 66.75 1 9

510 Anne Bognar Boh Gisborne 44 81.62 6 4

511 Holley Beaton Junior Westcoast 44 76.16 4 6

513 Sarah Kelly Grand Entrance Westcoast 44 81.68 7 3

Accumulator


